TECHNICAL BULLETIN 913
Cells and Calibration Standards
Cells, Traceable Calibration Standards through NIST
and Filling Options for Automatic Polarimeters
C
ELL WARRANT
Y
Rudolph Research Analytical  55 Newburgh Road, Hackettstown, NJ 07840 USA • Phone: 973-584-1558 • info@rudolphresearch.com • www.rudolphresearch.com

The sample is injected
with a Luer Syringe
into the lower inlet
port as seen here.
20° to 30° Angle
Luer Screw Cap
Empty Cell Cell Being Filled Air Bubbles detected
during filling process
Cell filled and free of
air bubbles
Light Switch
Viewing
Aperature
White Circle
No air bubbles means:
60T-3.0-50-.6-CU	 3.0	 50	 0.6
60T-5.0-50-1-CU	 5.0	 50	 1.0
60T-3.0-100-.9-CU	 3.0	 100	 0.9
60T-5.0-100-2-CU	 5.0	 100	 2.0
60T-5.0-200-4-CU	 5.0	 200	 4
60TFT-3.0-50-.6-CU	 3.0	 50	 0.6
60TFT-5.0-50-1-CU	 5.0	 50	 1.0
60TFT-3.0-100-0.9-CU	 3.0	 100	 0.9
60TFT-5.0-100-2-CU	 5.0	 100	 2.0
Type 60T
Ceramic TempTrol® Cell
Type 60T TempTrol® Ceramic Polarimeter Sample
Cells are constructed of Ceramic Quartz which is highly

(±0.02mm)
Sample
Volume (ml)
Type 40T
Ceramic TempTrol™ Cell
Type 40T TempTrol® Cells are for laboratories that work
with strong acids and bases such as 6 Molar HCl; the Ceramic
Quartz Polarimeter Sample Cell addresses the issues
associated with corrosive samples. Rudolph’s exclusive
design also incorporates an improved sample flow through
the cell to reduce cavitation and air bubbles. Available
only from Rudolph, the Ceramic Quartz Cell is available
on all models and comes standard on the Autopol® IV-T,
Autopol® V, Autopol® V PLUS and Autopol® VI, a Rudolph
exclusive offering.
40T-3.0-100-.9-C          *	 3.0	 100	 0.9
40T-3.0-50-.6-C            *	 3.0	 50	 0.6
40T-5.0-100-2-C           *	 5.0	 100	 2.0
40T-5.0-200-4-C           *	 5.0	 200	 4.0
40T-5.0-50-1-C             *	 5.0	 50	 1.0
40T-5.0-25-0.5	 5.0	 25	 0.5
40T-5.0-10-0.2	 5.0	 10	 0.2
Part Number ID
(mm)
Cell Length
(±0.02mm)
Sample
Volume (ml)
Rudolph Research Analytical  55 Newburgh Road, Hackettstown, NJ 07840 USA • Phone: 973-584-1558 • info@rudolphresearch.com • www.rudolphresearch.com
Call Us To Select A Cell That Meets Your Application
Type 14
Glass
Type 14 Polarimeter Sample Cells: Pyrex glass with
center well for easy filling via pour-in method or with
a flexible tipped pipette. Glass or Delrin stoppers are
available as an option.
Select “S” if you want a glass stopper. Select “DT” if
you want a Delrin stopper with hole for Thermo Probe.
14-8.5-50-3.0-S/DT	 8.5	 50	 3.0
14-4.0-100-1.5-S/DT	 4.0	 100	 1.5
14-8.5-100-6.0-S/DT	 8.5	 100	 6.0
14-4.0-200-2.8-S/DT	 4.0	 200	 2.8
14-8.5-200-12-S/DT	 8.5	 200	 12
Part Number ID
(mm)
Cell Length
(±0.02mm)